Position

Summer School Daily

Teachers™ Salaries

Hourly

Extra Hours

Per Diem

Other Classified Salaries

Per Diem

Hourly

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Temporary Assignment

Temporary Assignment

Stipend

Per Diem

Extra Hours

Per Diem

Per Diem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

Total Wages

$31,100

$30,877

$24,663

$20,710

$18,750

$17,360

$16,980

$16,410

$12,120

$10,840

$10,423

$10,132

$9,040

$8,730

$8,729

$8,643

$8,174

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$5,183

$0

$0

$1,623

$2,969

$0

$2,760

$0

$0

$0

$0

$263

$0

$0

$0

$1,382



Per Diem

Stipend

Stipend

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Per Diem

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Per Diem

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Stipend

Stipend

Stipend

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

$7,700

$7,570

$7,500

$7,350

$6,580

$6,230

$5,370

$5,110

$4,900

$4,810

$4,760

$4,718

$4,200

$4,200

$3,780

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$0

$0

$0

$1,247

$1,125

$0

$900

$0

$838

$0

$814

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Stipend

Teachers™ Salaries

Other Classified Salaries

Stipend

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Temporary Assignment

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Extra Hours

Other Classified Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

$2,880

$2,450

$2,358

$2,280

$2,220

$1,960

$1,866

$1,820

$1,750

$1,400

$1,324

$1,260

$1,260

$1,190

$1,120

$1,100

$1,050

$840

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$335

$0

$311

$299

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Extra Hours

Extra Hours

Teachers™ Salaries

Clerical & Office Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Teachers™ Salaries

Per Diem

Teachers™ Salaries

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic
District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

District Office/Central
Servic

$770

$700

$700

$560

$490

$488

$442

$420

$320

$280

$185

$140

$140

$70

$132

$0

$120

$0

$0

$96

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$24

$23

$12



