Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Summer School Daily		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$31,100	\$0
Teachers` Salaries		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$30,877	\$5,183
Hourly		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$24,663	\$0
Extra Hours		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$20,710	\$0
Per Diem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$18,750	\$1,623
Other Classified Salaries		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$17,360	\$2,969
Per Diem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$16,980	\$0
Hourly		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$16,410	\$2,760
Per Diem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$12,120	\$0
Teachers` Salaries		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$10,840	\$0
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$10,423	\$0
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$10,132	\$0
Stipend		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$9,040	\$263
Per Diem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$8,730	\$0
Extra Hours		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$8,729	\$0
Per Diem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$8,643	\$0
Per Diem		Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$8,174	\$1,382

Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$7,700	\$0
Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$7,570	\$0
Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$7,500	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$7,350	\$1,247
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$6,580	\$1,125
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$6,230	\$0
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$5,370	\$900
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$5,110	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$4,900	\$838
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$4,810	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$4,760	\$814
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$4,718	\$0
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$4,200	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$4,200	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$3,780	\$0
Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,880	\$0
Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,880	\$0
Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,880	\$0

Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,880	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,450	\$0
Other Classified Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,358	\$0
Stipend	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,280	\$0
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$2,220	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,960	\$335
Temporary Assignment	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,866	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,820	\$311
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,750	\$299
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,400	\$0
Extra Hours	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,324	\$0
Other Classified Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,260	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,260	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,190	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,120	\$0
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,100	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$1,050	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$840	\$0

Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$770	\$132
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$700	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$700	\$120
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$560	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$490	\$0
Extra Hours	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$488	\$96
Extra Hours	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$442	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$420	\$0
Clerical & Office Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$320	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$280	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$185	\$0
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$140	\$24
Per Diem	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$140	\$23
Teachers` Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	District Office/Central Servic	\$70	\$12